South Carolina

)

Legislature
February 09, 2026, 02:41:09 pm

Session 116 - (2005-2006)

H 3923 General Bill, By Limehouse, Altman, Harrell, Merrill, Scarborough, Hinson, Dantzler, Chellis, Hagood and Ceips
Similar (S 0753)
Summary: Ports Authority

A BILL TO AMEND CHAPTER 3, TITLE 54, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO THE STATE
PORTS AUTHORITY, BY ADDING ARTICLE 12 SO AS TO REQUIRE A FINGERPRINT-BASED CRIMINAL HISTORY
CHECK OF EMPLOYEES OF THE PORTS AUTHORITY AND OTHER PERSONS ON TERMINALS ENGAGED IN
ACTIVITIES RELATING TO CARGO MOVEMENT AT PORTS AUTHORITY FACILITIES, TO PROHIBIT THE EMPLOYMENT
OF CERTAIN PERSONS AT PORTS AUTHORITY FACILITIES, AND TO PROVIDE FOR THE PROCEDURES NECESSARY
TO IMPLEMENT THE ABOVE PROVISIONS.

04/13/05
04/13/05
05/05/05
05/10/05
05/11/05
05/12/05
05/12/05
05/18/05
05/18/05
05/30/06

House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-59

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-59
Recalled from Committee on Judiciary HJ-35

Read second time HJ-16

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-25
Introduced and read first time SJ-12

Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-12
Polled out of committee Transportation SJ-17
Committee report: Favorable Transportation SJ-17
Special order, set for May 30, 2006 SJ-51

Page 1 of 1



