

## Session 116 - (2005-2006)

**H 3923 General Bill, By Limehouse, Altman, Harrell, Merrill, Scarborough, Hinson, Dantzler, Chellis, Hagood and Ceips Similar (S 0753)**

**Summary:** Ports Authority

A BILL TO AMEND CHAPTER 3, TITLE 54, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO THE STATE PORTS AUTHORITY, BY ADDING ARTICLE 12 SO AS TO REQUIRE A FINGERPRINT-BASED CRIMINAL HISTORY CHECK OF EMPLOYEES OF THE PORTS AUTHORITY AND OTHER PERSONS ON TERMINALS ENGAGED IN ACTIVITIES RELATING TO CARGO MOVEMENT AT PORTS AUTHORITY FACILITIES, TO PROHIBIT THE EMPLOYMENT OF CERTAIN PERSONS AT PORTS AUTHORITY FACILITIES, AND TO PROVIDE FOR THE PROCEDURES NECESSARY TO IMPLEMENT THE ABOVE PROVISIONS.

04/13/05	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-59
04/13/05	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-59
05/05/05	House	Recalled from Committee on Judiciary HJ-35
05/10/05	House	Read second time HJ-16
05/11/05	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-25
05/12/05	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-12
05/12/05	Senate	Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-12
05/18/05	Senate	Polled out of committee Transportation SJ-17
05/18/05	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Transportation SJ-17
05/30/06	Senate	Special order, set for May 30, 2006 SJ-51